
 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

No. EB 3/2/014/2017                                                                                                                                 Date: 21-07-2017 

I-IV SEMESTERS M.Sc MATHEMATICS (OFF- CAMPUS )EXAMINATION, APRIL 2017 

Schedule of Project Evaluation and Viva-Voce Examination 

 

Time: 10.30am-3.30 pm 

Date Off Campus Centres Reg. No. Centre of Exam 

 

 

 

31-07-2017 

 

SERT IT Campus Chengannur 

 

 

 

 

Student’s P G  centre, Irinjalakkuda 

 

 

AL04191410033, 

AL04191410034, 

AL04191410036 

 

 

TR07191410013 

 

 

Room No. 201, New 

Pareeksha Bhavan 

Mahatma Gandhi 

University, Kottayam 

                                                               

                                                                                                                            

 

 Sd/- 

                                                                                  Assistant Registrar XI (Exams) 

                                                                                              for Controller of Examinations 


